AFTER SCHOOL CARE

“ v 5 j:»': VACATION CARE

, Qut of School Hours

FEE SCHEDULE

1 JULY 2025

Children’s Services Registration Fee $53.00 per family
Annual Registration Fee $20.00 per family per year

AFTER SCHOOL CARE (per child)

Batemans Bay, Moruya, Narooma

Booked care $32.00 per day

Late pick up fee $80.00 per occurrence

VACATION CARE (per child)

Batemans Bay, Moruya, Narooma

Vacation care booked $73.00 per day

Excursion fee $1 - $50 per excursion
Late pick up $80.00 per occurrence
Change to booking $34.00 per occurrence

(for late changes, cancellations, and no shows)

All booked care must be paid for whether attended or not.

Child Care Subsidy is available to eligible customers.
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